
Korkeus
Leveys
Käyttäjien määrä
Ikäsuositus
Suurin putoamiskorkeus
Syvyys

TEKNISET TIEDOT
2 460 mm
7 310 mm

4
4+

1 350 mm
2 650 mm

Alumiiniset runkotolpat
Normaalit laakeripesät (vakio)
Pesäistuinlaakerit (+lisähinta)
Istuimet myydään erikseen
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LISÄTIETOA

https://finture.fi/tuotteet/octo-keinu-4lle?sku=25OCT008#faq-Lis%C3%A4tietoa
https://www.tiptiptap.ee/en/products
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